Cabling Systems - Copper Solutions
LP-C6020GRB LanPro Reliable® CAT 6 type U/UTP Network Cable,
CMR-rated with Solid Copper Conductors and Flexible-XTM separator for symmetry
and Gray Jacket in 1000 ft (305 m) Easy-Pull Box.
LPC6020GRB_SS_ENB01W
Features
ETL verified to TIA/EIA 568B

Cabling Systems - Copper Solutions - Network Cable -  LP-C6020GRB
LanPro Reliable® CAT 6 U/UTP Network Cable
How to orderE
Frequency
Attenuation
(Horizontal
Cable)
NEXT
pair-pair
NEXT
Power sum
ELFEXT
pair-pair ELFEXT
Power sum
Return
Loss
Propagation
Delay
MHz dB/100m dB dB dB dB dB ns/100m
1 2.0 74.3 72.3 67.8 64.8 20.0 570.0
10 6.0 59.3 57.3 47.8 44.8 25.0 545.4
31.25 10.7 51.9 49.9 37.9 34.9 23.7 540.4
62.5 15.5 47.4 45.4 31.9 28.8 21.6 538.6
100 19.9 44.3 42.3 27.8 24.8 20.2 537.6
155 25.3 41.5 39.5 23.9 20.9 18.8 536.9
200 29.2 39.8 37.8 21.7 18.7 18.0 536.5
250 33.0 38.3 36.3 19.8 16.8 17.4 536.3
Network SpecificationsD
LP-C6020GRB LanPro Reliable® CAT 6 type U/UTP Network Cable, CMR-rated with Solid
Copper Conductors and Flexible-XTM separator for symmetry and Gray Jacket in 1000 ft
(305 m) Easy-Pull Box.
LanPro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change specifications and availability without prior notice.